                                                                                               ELECTRIC MOTOR
  YUS-I-028 36, Pub:12-2019
A
cc
es
so
ri
es

Features
Specifications
Model Number Designation
   Motors are designed for continuous(S1) Duty cycle and these can safely withstand
a starting time of 5 to 7 sec for 2 consecutive starts from cold condition.
   These are provided with class ‘F’ Insulation.
   These motors are designed for ambient temperature of 45°c max.
    Two Earthing terminals are provided , one on the body & other in the terminal box
Graphical symbol
YEM -1.5KW -4P 3PH 415V 50HZ -B35 -F -IP55 IE2 S1
Series
 Number
Motor Rating Pole Phase Voltage V
Frequency
Hz
Mounting Type Insulation
Degree of
protection
Efficiency
Class
Duty Class
0.55KW : 0.55 kW
0.75KW : 0.75 kW
1.1KW : 1.1 kW
1.5KW : 1.5 kW
2.2KW : 2.2 kW
3.7KW : 3.7 kW
5.5KW : 5.5 kW
7.5KW : 7.5 kW
415V: 415
V
IE2 : IE2 S1 : Continuous
YEM :
ELECTRIC
MOTOR
4P : 1500
RPM
3PH :
3 Phase
50HZ :
50Hz
B3 : Foot mounting
B5 : Flange Mounting
 B35 : Foot cum
Flange Mounting
F : Class-F
-155°c
IP55 :
IP55
M